

WPS No. 5628 of 2024

Order Sheet

07/03/2025	Mr. Mateen Siddiqui, Counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Akansha Verma, P.L. for the State. Mr. Ishan Verma, Counsel for the respondent No.7. Counsel for the respondent No.7 prays for time to file reply. As prayed, list the matter in the week after next after the reply is filed. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--------------------------	---