



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5204 of 2012

Sangharsh Kumar Mishra versus State Of Chhattisgarh and Ors

WPS/5628/2024,WPS/5928/2021

Order on Board

02/05/2025	Shri Jitendra Pali, Shri Vedant Sadangi and Shri Ramayan Yadav, Adv. for the respective petitioners and Shri Rishab Bisen, PL for the State. As prayed, post these cases after six weeks in the motion hearing list. Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
Gowri	